
POS.
POS. 
M/F

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 1 CHIRCHIR         ERUSTUS        E. SERVIZI ATL. FUTURA ROMA S/M 0.30.27
2 2 FILALI           TAYEB          ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   S/M 0.30.28
3 3 KIPLAGAT RUTTO   HENRY          RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.30.43
4 4 GAETA            CRISTIAN       STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR S/M 0.30.53
5 5 JAQUAD           ZAIN           A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    S/M 0.31.00
6 6 AUCELLO          GIOVANNI       STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR S/M 0.31.05
7 7 MINICI           GIUSEPPE       LBM SPORT TEAM              S/M 0.31.51
8 8 CERKAOUI         EL MAKROUT     RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.32.02
9 9 RICATTI          DOMENICO       C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE   S/M 0.32.19

10 10 ROMANO           MARCO          RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.32.26
11 11 SARDELLA         VITO           VIOLETTA CLUB               S/M 0.33.00
12 12 ERRADI           RACHID         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.33.16
13 13 ABDERRAHIM       MAAROUF        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.33.36
14 14 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.33.55
15 15 SERRA            WALTER         RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA      MM40 0.34.16
16 16 BONANNI          GIANLUCA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.34.19
17 17 DI LELLO         ALESSANDRO     ATL. GONNESA                S/M 0.34.21
18 18 SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.34.32
19 19 MANCINI          ANDREA         ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      AM30 0.35.03
20 20 MANCINI          MARCO          G.M.S. SUBIACO              MM40 0.36.13
21 21 FIORAVANTI       ELIO           ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL      MM50 0.36.13
22 22 DE VINCENZO      GIANCARLO      APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        AM30 0.37.00
23 23 PETRACCA         CARMINE        G.S. PIZZERIA IL PODISTA    MM45 0.37.09
24 24 MILANA           CRISTIAN       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           AM30 0.37.09
25 25 DE LUCA          FRANCESCO      PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM40 0.37.11
26 26 STELLA           GIACOMO        ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO   MM40 0.37.22
27 27 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.37.44
28 28 COSTANTINI       SILVESTRO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM45 0.38.09
29 29 COSTANTINI       ROBERTO        PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 0.38.35
30 30 RICCI            MAURIZIO       TIVOLI MARATHON             MM45 0.38.42
31 31 PETRACCA         GIUSEPPE       ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.  P/M 0.38.52
32 32 TRABUCCO         ANTONIO        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MM60 0.38.54
33 33 CIPRESSINI       MARCELLO       LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA       MM40 0.38.54
34 1 WOJCIESZEK       EWA            RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF40 0.39.20
35 34 BERNARDINI       LUCIANO        LBM SPORT TEAM              MM45 0.39.21
36 35 TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM55 0.39.29
37 36 FIORINI          MAURIZIO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MM45 0.39.38
38 37 TROMBETTA        ROBERTO        G.M.S. SUBIACO              MM35 0.39.52
39 38 OZIMO            GIUSEPPE       LBM SPORT TEAM              MM50 0.39.55
40 39 CAPUANO          PAOLO          S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM40 0.40.30
41 2 KEPA             EWA            RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF45 0.40.30
42 40 MASTROPIERO      CLAUDIO        GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI           MM40 0.40.31
43 41 TOMASSI          MARCO          PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      AM23 0.40.42
44 3 DI DIONISIO      ROSSELLA       RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF45 0.41.11
45 42 DE ANGELIS       ADRIANO        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MM45 0.41.29
46 4 PIERETTI         ALESSIA        LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA       AF30 0.41.52
47 43 COLALUCA         SERGIO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.42.07
48 5 OSTINI           ROBERTA        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/F 0.42.16
49 44 PAPI             PAOLO          S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM45 0.42.44
50 45 PAONE            GIANNI         S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM55 0.42.57
51 46 TRUCCHIA         STEFANO        A.S.D. BOVILLE PODISTICA    MM50 0.43.44
52 47 POCETTA          OLIRIO         ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.43.55
53 48 COVASSI          SANDRO         G.S. PETER PAN              MM45 0.44.32
54 49 CAMMILLI         GETULIO        A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    MM60 0.44.41
55 6 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.44.51
56 50 SCHISANO         FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ALBATROS ROMA        MM55 0.44.53
57 51 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.45.39
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58 52 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.45.58
59 53 PICCIRILLO       MASSIMO        UISP CASTELLI               MM35 0.46.23
60 54 PROIETTI         FRANCESCO      G.M.S. SUBIACO              MM40 0.46.23
61 55 CHIALASTRI       GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.46.35
62 56 BATTISTI         MARCO          G.S. PETER PAN              MM45 0.46.40
63 7 PATTA            PAOLA          ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   S/F 0.46.46
64 57 PANICCIA         GIANNI         ATL. VALMONTONE             MM40 0.47.08
65 58 MARINELLI        PAOLO          ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO   MM65 0.47.11
66 59 SALVATORI        MASSIMILIANO   ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO   MM45 0.47.50
67 60 RAMPINI          ARCANGELO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.47.55
68 61 GRAMENDOLA       GIANLUCA       A.S.D. ATL. MARANO          MM35 0.47.57
69 62 DI FRANCESCANTONIO  MAURIZIO       ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO   MM50 0.48.06
70 63 RAPONI           CESARE         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.48.57
71 64 RAPALI           BENITO         A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS         MM70 0.49.03
72 65 FASOLI           SANDRO         OLIMPIA 2004                MM55 0.49.04
73 66 ARDITO           GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM45 0.50.24
74 67 FRANCHINI        CLAUDIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.50.27
75 68 IACONO           FEDERICO       A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    MM45 0.50.58
76 69 RAIMONDI         ROBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.51.03
77 70 MONTEMURO        ALDO           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.51.06
78 71 PROIETTI         SILVANO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.51.17
79 72 CIUCCI           GIOVANNI       G.M.S. SUBIACO              MM50 0.51.26
80 73 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM65 0.51.28
81 8 RAPONI           ROBERTA        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MF40 0.51.54
82 9 ROSSI            ISABELLA       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MF40 0.52.02
83 74 ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.53.36
84 75 SALIS            PIERO          G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         MM55 0.54.48
85 10 SCHIAVELLA       MARINA         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MF45 0.54.52
86 11 SCALERA          CAROLINA       A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA CASERTA  MF50 0.54.53
87 76 MARTUCCI         GOFFREDO       S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM70 0.55.02
88 12 GERMANI          LAURA          -                           MF45 0.56.17
89 77 CASALE           GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM65 0.57.30
90 13 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.58.07
91 78 GEMMA            MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA CASERTA  MM50 0.59.29



POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 TOMASSI          MARCO          PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      AM23 0.40.42

1 MANCINI          ANDREA         ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      AM30 0.35.03
2 DE VINCENZO      GIANCARLO      APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        AM30 0.37.00
3 MILANA           CRISTIAN       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           AM30 0.37.09

1 ERRADI           RACHID         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.33.16
2 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.33.55
3 BONANNI          GIANLUCA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.34.19
4 COSTANTINI       ROBERTO        PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 0.38.35
5 TROMBETTA        ROBERTO        G.M.S. SUBIACO              MM35 0.39.52
6 PICCIRILLO       MASSIMO        UISP CASTELLI               MM35 0.46.23
7 GRAMENDOLA       GIANLUCA       A.S.D. ATL. MARANO          MM35 0.47.57

1 SERRA            WALTER         RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA      MM40 0.34.16
2 MANCINI          MARCO          G.M.S. SUBIACO              MM40 0.36.13
3 DE LUCA          FRANCESCO      PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM40 0.37.11
4 STELLA           GIACOMO        ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO   MM40 0.37.22
5 CIPRESSINI       MARCELLO       LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA       MM40 0.38.54
6 CAPUANO          PAOLO          S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM40 0.40.30
7 MASTROPIERO      CLAUDIO        GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI           MM40 0.40.31
8 PROIETTI         FRANCESCO      G.M.S. SUBIACO              MM40 0.46.23
9 PANICCIA         GIANNI         ATL. VALMONTONE             MM40 0.47.08

10 RAIMONDI         ROBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.51.03

1 PETRACCA         CARMINE        G.S. PIZZERIA IL PODISTA    MM45 0.37.09
2 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.37.44
3 COSTANTINI       SILVESTRO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM45 0.38.09
4 RICCI            MAURIZIO       TIVOLI MARATHON             MM45 0.38.42
5 BERNARDINI       LUCIANO        LBM SPORT TEAM              MM45 0.39.21
6 FIORINI          MAURIZIO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MM45 0.39.38
7 DE ANGELIS       ADRIANO        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MM45 0.41.29
8 PAPI             PAOLO          S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM45 0.42.44
9 COVASSI          SANDRO         G.S. PETER PAN              MM45 0.44.32

10 BATTISTI         MARCO          G.S. PETER PAN              MM45 0.46.40
11 SALVATORI        MASSIMILIANO   ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO   MM45 0.47.50
12 RAPONI           CESARE         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.48.57
13 ARDITO           GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM45 0.50.24
14 IACONO           FEDERICO       A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    MM45 0.50.58
15 MONTEMURO        ALDO           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.51.06
16 PROIETTI         SILVANO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.51.17
17 ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.53.36

1 FIORAVANTI       ELIO           ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL      MM50 0.36.13
2 OZIMO            GIUSEPPE       LBM SPORT TEAM              MM50 0.39.55
3 TRUCCHIA         STEFANO        A.S.D. BOVILLE PODISTICA    MM50 0.43.44
4 POCETTA          OLIRIO         ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.43.55

Categorie maschili

CLASSIFICA  DI  CATEGORIA
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5 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.45.58
6 CHIALASTRI       GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.46.35
7 RAMPINI          ARCANGELO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.47.55
8 DI FRANCESCANTONIO  MAURIZIO       ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO   MM50 0.48.06
9 FRANCHINI        CLAUDIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.50.27

10 CIUCCI           GIOVANNI       G.M.S. SUBIACO              MM50 0.51.26
11 GEMMA            MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA CASERTA  MM50 0.59.29

1 TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM55 0.39.29
2 COLALUCA         SERGIO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.42.07
3 PAONE            GIANNI         S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM55 0.42.57
4 SCHISANO         FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ALBATROS ROMA        MM55 0.44.53
5 FASOLI           SANDRO         OLIMPIA 2004                MM55 0.49.04
6 SALIS            PIERO          G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         MM55 0.54.48

1 TRABUCCO         ANTONIO        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MM60 0.38.54
2 CAMMILLI         GETULIO        A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    MM60 0.44.41
3 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.45.39

1 MARINELLI        PAOLO          ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO   MM65 0.47.11
2 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM65 0.51.28
3 CASALE           GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM65 0.57.30

1 RAPALI           BENITO         A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS         MM70 0.49.03
2 MARTUCCI         GOFFREDO       S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM70 0.55.02

1 WOJCIESZEK       EWA            RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF40 0.39.20
2 KEPA             EWA            RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF45 0.40.30
3 DI DIONISIO      ROSSELLA       RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF45 0.41.11
4 PIERETTI         ALESSIA        LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA       AF30 0.41.52
5 OSTINI           ROBERTA        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/F 0.42.16
6 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.44.51
7 PATTA            PAOLA          ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   S/F 0.46.46
8 RAPONI           ROBERTA        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MF40 0.51.54
9 ROSSI            ISABELLA       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MF40 0.52.02

10 SCHIAVELLA       MARINA         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MF45 0.54.52
11 SCALERA          CAROLINA       A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA CASERTA  MF50 0.54.53
12 GERMANI          LAURA          -                           MF45 0.56.17
13 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.58.07

Categoria Unica Femminile



POS.
COD. 
SOC.

SOCIETA' FIDAL
TOT. 

CLASS.

1 RS195 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA          F 11
2 RS027 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            F 10
3 RS066 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       F 8
4 RS012 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          F 5
5 RM050 S.S. LAZIO ATL.              F 4
6 RM082 ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO    F 4
7 RM200 G.M.S. SUBIACO               F 4
8 RS033 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION     F 3
9 RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'       F 3
10 RM173 LBM SPORT TEAM               F 3
11 CE012 A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA CASERTA   F 2
12 RM046 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO    F 2
13 RM026 LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA        F 2
14 RM086 G.S. PETER PAN               F 2
15 FR241 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         F 2
16 RM146 STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR  F 2
17 FR245 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 1
18 FR243 POD. FISIOSPORT              F 1
19 AA113 A.S.D. BOVILLE PODISTICA     N 1
20 RM074 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA       F 1
21 FR239 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          F 1
22 RS070 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS          F 1
23 RM255 TIVOLI MARATHON              F 1
24 AA114 UISP CASTELLI                N 1
25 CZ234 VIOLETTA CLUB                F 1
26 FR250 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   F 1
27 RS004 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI        F 1
28 AA0  -                            N 1
29 CA069 ATL. GONNESA                 F 1
30 RI223 ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.   F 1
31 RS007 ATL. VALMONTONE              F 1
32 RM557 ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL       F 1
33 AA019 A.S.D. ALBATROS ROMA         N 1
34 RM053 C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE    F 1
35 RM555 E. SERVIZI ATL. FUTURA ROMA  F 1
36 RM041 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI          F 1
37 RM048 G.S. PIZZERIA IL PODISTA     F 1
38 NA019 A.S.D. ATL. MARANO           F 1
39 RM250 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI            F 1
40 RM212 OLIMPIA 2004                 F 1
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